eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Lifewww.ieiworld.com eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
Specification
Feature
1. Embedded ULV Intel® Celeron® 400 MHz CPU for fanless system support
2. CRT/LCD VGA integrated in VT8606, support 36-bit LVDS/TTL LCD
3. 1 x PC133 SDRAM SO-DIMM support up to 512MB
4. Support PC/104+ expansion slot
5. CFII, LAN, USB, Multi-COM, Audio integrated

No.515, Shenfu Road, Minhang District, Shanghai, China
All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Information
Packing List
1 x NANO-7240 single board computer 1 x AT power cable ( P/N: 32100-050200-RS)
1 x IDE flat cable 44p/40p/40p ( P/N: 32200-008800-RS) 1 x PS2 KB/MS Y-cable ( P/N: 32000-000138-RS)
1 x (2x8-pin) Audio cable w/o BK ( P/N: 32000-000147-RS) 1 x Mini jumper pack
3 x 2.0 Pitch single RS-232 port cable w/o BK ( P/N: 32200-029600-RS) 1 x Utility CD
1 x LPT cable ( P/N: 32200-015100-RS) 1 x QIG (quick installation guide)
Part No. Description
NANO-7240-RS-400-R20 EPIC Onboard ULV Intel® Celeron® 400MHz CPU based with LCD/CRT VGA, LAN, Audio,RoH compliant
NANO-7240-RS-CENET050 NANO-7240-RS with Window® CE 5.0 image,32MB Flash Disk and 128 SDRAM
NANO-7240-RS-WINXPE NANO-7240-RS with Window® XP Embedded, 512 MB Flash Disk and 128 SDRAM
Dimension
RoHS Compliance
IEI is committed to compliance with all applicable laws and regulations, including the European Union Restriction
of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) in electrical and electronic products. The goal is to exceed compliance